TILLAMOOK COUNTY
J Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Date Type Participant's Name
4/11/2024 1 City of Bay City
4/11/2024 1 City of Garibaldi
4/11/2024 1 City of Manzanita
4/11/2024 1 City of Nehalem
4/11/2024 1 City of Rockaway Beach
4/11/2024 1 City of Tillamook
4/11/2024 1 City of Wheeler
4/11/2024 1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
4/11/2024 1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
4/11/2024 1 N Co Recreation District
4/11/2024 1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
4/11/2024 1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
4/11/2024 1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
4/11/2024 1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
4/11/2024 1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
4/11/2024 1 Neskowin Sanitary
4/11/2024 1 Neskowin Water District
4/11/2024 1 Nestucca RFPD
4/11/2024 1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
4/11/2024 1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
4/11/2024 1 NW Regional ESD
4/11/2024 1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
4/11/2024 1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
4/11/2024 1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
4/11/2024 1 Port of Nehalem
4/11/2024 1 Port of Tillamook Bay
4/11/2024 1 TCECD-911
4/11/2024 1 Tillamook Bay Community College
4/11/2024 1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
4/11/2024 1 Tillamook Fire District
4/11/2024 1 Tillamook School District #9
4/11/2024 1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
4/11/2024 1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

4/11/2024 Beaver Wtr

4/11/2024 Cloverdale Wtr
4/11/2024 Nedonna RFPD
4/11/2024 Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
4/11/2024 Neh Bay Hith DistB & C
4/11/2024 NOSDB & C

4/11/2024 NOSD General
4/11/2024 Port of Garibaldi
4/11/2024 Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
4/11/2024 Till Soil & Water
4/11/2024 Trask Drainage Dist
4/11/2024 Twin Rocks Sanitary
4/11/2024 Watseco-Barview Water

4/11/2024 Wilson River Water

Amount
4,405.28
4,120.61
2,087.13

471.02
3,904.57
5,824.74
1,524.10
1,431.58
1,185.74

10,829.87
522.72
97,637.54
1,207.39
11,887.16
4,009.51
1,261.38
1,643.62
16,637.59
74,193.18
7,113.30
7,173.21
3,124.41
1,249.33
2,971.51
1,355.90

528.27

8,829.53
21,074.07
9,377.91
7,407.29
90,084.35
5,204.57
218.00

Special Notation or Description

March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution
200.36 March Tax Distribution
304.44 March Tax Distribution
373.09 March Tax Distribution

3,747.91 March Tax Distribution
7,169.43 March Tax Distribution
348.90 March Tax Distribution
2,284.42 March Tax Distribution
271.81 March Tax Distribution
2,813.58 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution



