

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

Port of Garibaldi

Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist

Twin Rocks Sanitary

Wilson River Water

Watseco-Barview Water

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary

Date	Type	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
4/11/2024		1 City of Bay City	4,405.28	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 City of Garibaldi	4,120.61	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 City of Manzanita	,	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 City of Nehalem	471.02	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 City of Rockaway Beach	3,904.57	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 City of Tillamook	5,824.74	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 City of Wheeler	1,524.10	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	1,431.58	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	1,185.74	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 N Co Recreation District	10,829.87	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	522.72	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	97,637.54	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	1,207.39	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	11,887.16	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	4,009.51	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Neskowin Sanitary	1,261.38	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Neskowin Water District	1,643.62	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Nestucca RFPD	16,637.59	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	74,193.18	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	7,113.30	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 NW Regional ESD	7,173.21	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	3,124.41	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	1,249.33	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	2,971.51	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Port of Nehalem	1,355.90	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Port of Tillamook Bay	528.27	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 TC ECD-911	8,829.53	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Tillamook Bay Community College	21,074.07	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	9,377.91	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Tillamook Fire District	7,407.29	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Tillamook School District #9	90,084.35	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	5,204.57	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		1 Willamina School District #63J	218.00	March Tax Distribution
Distributed	-			
4/11/2024		Beaver Wtr		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		Cloverdale Wtr	200.36	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		Nedonna RFPD		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		Neh Bay Health Dist Gen		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		Neh Bay Hlth Dist B & C	*	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		NOSD B & C	*	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2024		NOSD General	348.90	March Tax Distribution
4/44/2024		D	0.004.40	AA LE BULLUM

2,284.42 March Tax Distribution

2,813.58 March Tax Distribution

271.81 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution

0.00 March Tax Distribution